
Pos 

F40 Ultra Light [SAT] 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNS 

Formula 40 Lightweight [SAT] 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

29 

195 

80 

11 

503 

58 

921 

760 

929 

36X 

953 

50 

43 

703 

118 

853 

368 

36 

116 

305 

60 

Name 

Brian Bartlow 

Terrence Bisch 

Aliki Karayan 

Rob Baggaley 

Erinn Merlo 

Clinton Whitehouse 

Antlee Terry 

Tom Nichols 

Mitchell Nikitin 

Damian Doffo 

Robby Weaver 

Ed Sorbo 

Jay Kinberger 

Joel Powell 

Robert Morton 

Santiago Avila 

Ed Guzman 

Charles Fathy 

Shaughn Reid 

Gene Frerichs 

David Martin 

Class 

F40 Ultra Light [SAT] 

F40 Ultra Light [SAT] 

F40 Ultra Light [SAT] 

F40 Ultra Light [SAT] 

F40 Ultra Light [SAT] 

F40 Ultra Light [SAT] 

F40 Ultra Light [SAT] 

F40 Ultra Light [SAT] 

F40 Ultra Light [SAT] 

F40 Ultra Light [SAT] 

Formula 40 Lightweight [S

Formula 40 Lightweight [S

Formula 40 Lightweight [S

Formula 40 Lightweight [S

Formula 40 Lightweight [S

Formula 40 Lightweight [S

Formula 40 Lightweight [S

Formula 40 Lightweight [S

Formula 40 Lightweight [S

Formula 40 Lightweight [S

Formula 40 Lightweight [S

Laps Diff 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm Best Tm Nat/State Sponsor 

Kawasaki Motor Corp, Dunlop tire

VnM Sport 

VnM Sport,Blud, Vortex, Galfer U

Via.Delivery 

Lindemann Engineering 

Lisa Kinberger 

Vboost, Victory Racing USA, Spe

Trackdaz 

Encore Voices 

Victory Racing USA, VBoost 

Wife 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

CRA Round 1 @ Willow Springs Feb 17-18 

Sat Race 06: Formula 40 Lightweight / BST Formula 40 Ultra Light 

Sat Race 06: Formula 40 Lightweight / BST Formula 40 Ultra Light 

Race (8 Laps) 

Willow Springs  2.500 miles 

2/17/2024 12:00 


