

Sat Race 06: Formula 40 Lightweight / BST Formula 40 Ultra Light

Willow Springs 2.500 miles

Sat Race 06: Formula 40 Lightweight / BST Formula 40 Ultra Light

2/17/2024 12:00

Race (8 Laps)

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State	Sponsor
-----	-----	------	-------	------	------	----------	---------	-----------	---------

F40 Ultra Light [SAT]

1	29	Brian Bartlow	F40 Ultra Light [SAT]						Kawasaki Motor Corp, Dunlop tire
2	195	Terrence Bisch	F40 Ultra Light [SAT]						
3	80	Aliki Karayan	F40 Ultra Light [SAT]						VnM Sport
4	11	Rob Baggaley	F40 Ultra Light [SAT]						
5	503	Erinn Merlo	F40 Ultra Light [SAT]						
6	58	Clinton Whitehouse	F40 Ultra Light [SAT]						
7	921	Antlee Terry	F40 Ultra Light [SAT]						VnM Sport,Blud, Vortex, Galfer U
8	760	Tom Nichols	F40 Ultra Light [SAT]						
9	929	Mitchell Nikitin	F40 Ultra Light [SAT]						Via.Delivery

Not classified

DNS	36X	Damian Doffo	F40 Ultra Light [SAT]		DNS				
-----	-----	--------------	-----------------------	--	-----	--	--	--	--

Formula 40 Lightweight [SAT]

1	953	Robby Weaver	Formula 40 Lightweight [SAT]						
2	50	Ed Sorbo	Formula 40 Lightweight [SAT]						Lindemann Engineering
3	43	Jay Kinberger	Formula 40 Lightweight [SAT]						Lisa Kinberger
4	703	Joel Powell	Formula 40 Lightweight [SAT]						Vboost, Victory Racing USA, Spe
5	118	Robert Morton	Formula 40 Lightweight [SAT]						
6	853	Santiago Avila	Formula 40 Lightweight [SAT]						Trackdaz
7	368	Ed Guzman	Formula 40 Lightweight [SAT]						
8	36	Charles Fathy	Formula 40 Lightweight [SAT]						Encore Voices
9	116	Shaughn Reid	Formula 40 Lightweight [SAT]						

Not classified

DNS	305	Gene Frerichs	Formula 40 Lightweight [SAT]		DNS				Victory Racing USA, VBoost
DNS	60	David Martin	Formula 40 Lightweight [SAT]		DNS				Wife

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
-------------------	------------	-------------	------------	-------------

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director